
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

No. 

9 

01 

19 

28 

34 

57 

49 

50 

4 

Class 
SPO 

GT2 

GT2 

SPO 

GTA 

GTA 

AS 

SPO 

GT2 

Name 

Jeff Hinkle 
Nick Hazelwood 
Ricky Sanders 
Harry Hinkle 
Vernon Smith 
Jay Gomer 
Thomas Vlasak 
Jacob Wallace 
Randy Kinsland 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:28.328 

1:31.807 

1:32.451 

1:34.444 

1:35.411 

1:34.878 

1:51.571 

1:37.433 

Member_ID 

450562 

437208 

408340 

461445 

446871 

461144 

16965 

483746 

414875 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

Bucc 

Atl 

NCR 

Sponsor 

Netdepot.com 

Hammer Magnum Racing 

PITBOXES.COM / RACETRAILERSALES.COM 

Net Depot 

Restorative Solutions 

Social Security 

Crossroads Motorsports 

Make/Model 

2015 Dodge challenger 

2014 Chevrolet Camaro 

2013 Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Charger 

2 0 0 4  C h e v ro le t  M o n te  Ca r lo  

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

1979 Mercury Capri 

Chevrolet Impala SS 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 

destin fl 

Alpharetta GA 

Stockbridge GA 

Marietta, GA 

Naples FL 

Winder GA 

Panacea FL 

Griffin GA 

Whittier NC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  OVERALL RACE TIME: 21:19.339 

Printed: 7/31/2015 9:53:59 PM 

15-R-3467-S  

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Mark Rothermel, Chair SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

25.947 

Avg. Speed 

99.843 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.328 

Best Speed 

103.523 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jeff Hinkle 

 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2015 

GROUP 5: [SS] AS GT1 GT2 GT3 GTA SPO T1  

Saturday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:52:27 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/25/2015 02:52 PM 

 OFFICIAL SARRC 

SATURDAY


